City of Scottsbluff, Nebraska
Monday, April 13, 2015
Regular Meeting
Item NewBiz5
Preliminary Plat Revised Five Oaks Subdivision
Preliminary Plat: Revised Five Oaks Subdivision 2015
Applicant(s): C & T Holdings/Baker & Associates
Owner(s): C & T Holdings

UG/P
EXISTING FIBER OPTIC CABLE
LINETYPE DESIGNATION
EXISTING LIGHT POLE WITH POWER
EXISTING LIGHT POLE
SYMBOL LEGEND
P EXISTING UNDERGROUND TELEPHONE LINE
FO
EXISTING OVERHEAD TELEVISION CABLE LINE
EXISTING POWER POLE
EXISTING ELECTRICAL METER BOX
EXISTING ELECTRICAL TRANSFORMER
EXISTING ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE
EXISTING TELEPHONE PEDESTAL
EXISTING CABLE BOX
EXISTING FIBER OPTIC BOX
EXISTING SATELLITE DISH
EXISTING MANHOLE
EXISTING CLEAN-OUT
EXISTING CURB INLET
EXISTING AREA INLET
EXISTING WATER VALVE
EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT
EXISTING WATER VALVE IN MANHOLE
EXISTING CURB STOP
EXISTING WATER METER PIT
EXISTING WELL
EXISTING YARD HYDRANT
EXISTING GAS METER
EXISTING GAS MARKER
EXISTING SIGN
EXISTING MAILBOX
EXISTING FLAG POLE
EXISTING TRAFFIC LIGHT
EXISTING RAIL CROSSING SIGN
EXISTING DECIDUOUS TREE
EXISTING CONIFEROUS TREE
EXISTING SHRUB
EXISTING STUMP
EXISTING ROW MARKER
EXISTING REBAR/MONUMENT
SURVEY BENCHMARK
SURVEY CONTROL POINT
ET
E
T
C
FO
S
CS
WM
G
G
R R
R
EXISTING STORM SEWER LINE
EXISTING SANITARY SEWER LINE
EXISTING GAS LINE
Stm
EXISTING CHAIN-LINK FENCE
EXISTING WATER LINE
San
EXISTING IRRIGATION SYSTEM LINE
W
EXISTING WOOD FENCE
LIMITS OF CONSTRUCTION
Gas
EXISTING CONTOUR LINE3980
EXISTING BARBED-WIRE FENCEX X X X X X
SILT FENCE
PROPOSED CONTOUR LINE
EASEMENT LINE
PROPERTY LINE